Wednesday, 12/7
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Gabriel Lopez
Jackson Dean
Jennifer Martinez
Vanessa Freeman
Mohammad Raza
Ethan Sam

Kyle Giguiere
Jacob Dusa
Cameron McGrory
Erin Stuhley
Jennifer Aquino

Friday, 10/28

9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20

Mark Edquiban
Ronald Chuidian
Hannah Takacs
Andrea Zavala
Jesse Gaughen
Ryan Jones

Paper 1 Conference Signup
Location: Starbucks at the Student Union

Tyler Fratus

Tanner Schmidt
Erin Batuello
Abby Pekary
Lexi Lowitzki



